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Please see Important Safety Information and full Prescribing Information at 
www.YCANTHPro.com

The information provided by Verrica regarding potential billing codes for YCANTH is for informational purposes 
only. It is not intended to constitute advice or be regarded as a substitute for advice. You should not rely upon the 
information as a basis for making any decisions and Verrica makes no representations or warranties about the 
completeness, accuracy, reliability, or suitability of the information. 

Sample CMS-1500 Form

SA
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Enter the ICD-10-CM diagnosis code that reflects the patient’s condition. 
Example: B08.1 (molluscum contagiosum)

BOX 21

In the non-shaded area, list the date of service. In the shaded area,  
give a detailed drug description (YCANTH cantharidin 0.7% single use 
applicator, 3.2 mg, N471349007001.).

BOX 24A

Enter the appropriate site of service code: 

11 - Physician Office
19 - Off Campus, Outpatient Hospital 
21 - Inpatient Hospital
22 - On Campus, Outpatient Hospital
49 - Independent Clinic

BOX 24B

Enter the appropriate HCPCS code for YCANTH: 
J7354 - Cantharidin for topical administration, 0.7%, single unit dose applicator 
(3.2 mg) (effective for dates of service on or after April 1, 2024).

Enter the appropriate CPT code for YCANTH application based on 
the actual service performed.
Example:
CPT code 17110 for destruction of up to 14 lesions
CPT code 17111 for destruction of 15 or more lesions

BOX 24D

Bill for one or two YCANTH applicators based on the service provided.

Note: Depending on the service provided, provider should list 1 or 2 units of service in item 
24G. The appropriate determination of the payment will be made by the insurance plan.

BOX 24G

YCANTH (cantharidin) topical solution 0.7%, one single-use applicator, 3.2 mg, N471349007001
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